

New Student Disclaimer

www.tibetanfireandwater.com

The undersigned participant has been informed that Tibetan Fire and Water Center does not provide accident, health, medical or disability insurance for the protection of those who participate in the programs offered.

The participant is responsible to bring all questions and concerns to the attention of Tibetan Fire and Water Center officers and teachers. By signing this agreement you have read and understood the policies and requirements as written on the New Student Information Sheet in this packet and on the Tibetan Fire and Water Center website.

Accordingly, the undersigned acknowledges the responsibility of providing insurance against the above risks or enters into the exercises of the program at their own risk. In consideration for the privilege of participating in the program, the undersigned holds Tibetan Fire and Water Center, it's officers and teachers, harmless from any and all loss or damage arising from any accident occurring during or in connection with participation in the program. Furthermore, emergency/medical attention may be administered to the undersigned in case of injury, accident or illness.

See our policy page online for up to date information. Refunds: No refunds given for any classes, workshops, sessions or series unless stated otherwise in the description.

http://www.tibetanfireandwater.com/qigong-classes-portland/

Contact Information

Participant's Printed Name	Phone:
	E-mail:
Signature of Participant	
Date Water Center Rep	Signature of Tibetan Fire and